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Log (Yt) = α+ᵦ
 t
+e 

Log (Yt) = Log of selected variable to compute the exponential growth rates. 

α=Constant of the model, ᵦ=co-efficient of the time (growth rate) and e=error 

Log (Yt) = (Yt-Yt-1) 

Yt =Log of selected variable to compute growth rates, Yt is first value of the of the 

indicator and Yt-1) second value of the indicator for the successive year. 

 



javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);




 

  



  

 

 



  
 

 

 

  



 

http://nsap.nic.in/
http://nsap.nic.in/
http://nsap.nic.in/
http://www.deccanchronicle.com/141104/nation-current-affairs/article/modified-direct-benefit-transfer-november-15
http://www.deccanchronicle.com/141104/nation-current-affairs/article/modified-direct-benefit-transfer-november-15


 

 







 





-

500,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

1,500,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1

Targets

Student 
Registered

Training 
Completed



11.8 12.7

26

45.6

16.2

39.1

0
10
20
30
40
50

Growth Rates








